
1

1r:;",,,1;,,,, Period 10-01-2014 to 09-30-2015
:,'ffeetive Date: Date of SIgnature by-Contracting Officer

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION

-A,gre:emlent Modifications, the purpose of Modi fie at ion
the TSA LEO Reimbursement Pn")l1r'::lm

In accordance with Article IV Amount of Award fHST:S02:13JI:1SJ:.KL08, the Contracting Officer adds ~"'.'j./011,.1111 to this

Reimbursement is limited to actual costs not to exceed rate of $20.00 per hour and total FY 2015
allocation,

Request authorization to use estimated FY 14 LOA remaining balance of .j)LC',V"'V,lIV to support FY 15 period
Please refer to #2413TA3SLR108.

FY 14 remaining balance of .DL._'.V"'" (1,152 hrs.) $1

FYI5 Total Allocation $11

CATl hours @ $20,00 = $1

Reimbursable activities for reimbursement are
necessity based on the requirements within the Statement of Joint Obicctive

certmcation, and validation of operational

as modified all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

End of Modification

,,. •..,,'..,,,,-->,,-,<; SIGNATURES

NOT REQUIRED

~Ccrp-u;~-r;--;~t;rn;-------------- Date
NOT REQUIRED

--------~------- ~~"""---,~---

is to



Dear

ly-executed copy

any questions,


